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2018 General Election,
Early Voting Turnout Report

Date
Total

Turnout

Early Voting Location

Vote Here
Center
Benton

New
Life

Church
Bryant

Bank
of the
Ozarks

Hot 
Springs 
Village

East
Union
Church

East End

Monday, October 22, 2018 2583 1149 783 399 252

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 2435 1064 751 460 160

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 2132 913 657 398 164

Thursday, October 25, 2018 1925 787 588 419 131

Friday, October 26, 2018 2326 951 817 382 176

Saturday, October 27, 2018 952 370 385 91 106

  Subtotals - Week One 12353 5234 3981 2149 989

Monday, October 29, 2018 1903 801 654 297 151

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 1872 847 580 296 149

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 1751 744 570 308 129

Thursday, November 1, 2018 1892 775 668 310 139

Friday, November 2, 2018 2443 1039 950 289 165

Saturday, November 3, 2018 1471 580 689 74 128

  Subtotals - Week Two 11332 4786 4111 1574 861

Monday, November 5, 2018 1505 1505

Totals 25190 11525 8092 3723 1850


